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09 Jan 2016 
 

INVITATION 
 

Dear  President, 

The Iranian Fencing  Federation has the pleasure  to invite  your  Fencers  to 

participate in Tehran  FIE World Cup ( Junior Men' s  Sabre Individual ) 

that will be   held on 09 January 2016 in  Tehran. Enclosed  is  all   

information relating to the tournament.                                                                                           

We look forward to welcoming you in Iran. 
    

 

 
 

Best  Regards 
Dr. Bagherzadeh  Fazlollah 

President of IRI Fencing Federation 
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1-Organizer: 
I.R.IRAN Fencing Federation 
 
 

2-Date: 

09 January 2016 
 
 

3-Accomodation: 
 

Marlik Hotel(***)          Espinas Hotel(*****) 

Single    :70$                                            single     :135$   
Double  :85$                                            Double   :160$ 
Triple     :110$            Triple     :190$ 
 
 

 

4-Venue : 
     AFRASYABI SPORT HALL ,MOFATEH ST ,TEHRAN IRAN 

 
 

5-Program of events: 
08  January 2016                                                     16:00 -20:00     weapon control in Venue    

 
 

   SABRE INDIVIDUAL: 
 

   09 January 2016                                                         9:00              weapon control in Venue 
                                                                                             10:00             Roll call for fencers 
                                                                                             11:00             Round of pools  
                                                                                             13:00             Direct Elimination  
                                                                                                   18:00              Final 
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6-Entry : 
Entries must be done via FIE website before   01/01/2016 
 

7-Entry fee : 
                                Entry fee is 25 EURO for each fencer. 

8-Formula : 
                              The competitions will be fenced according to the FIE rules. 

9-Weapon Control : 
Weapon Control will be carried out according to the FIE rules. 

10-Awards: 
Medals and diplomas will be awarded to the winners of each event. 

11-visa: 
In order to obtain in time visa, please fill in the ENTRY FORM enclosed (surname ,name ,date of birth,pass.no. 
Date of issue,date of expiry)in block letter clearly and send it by email or fax 20 days be fore tournament. All   

necessary visa formalities will be done .Scan copies of passports should be enclosed. 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

For further information contact: 
 
 

 

Email:iranfencingfed@hotmail.com                   
TEL:+982144015727-30                                                                                                                                                                           
MOBIL:+98 9126952393 
FAX:+982144015729 
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Entry form 
 

Federation:…………………………………… 

Position 
 

Date of 
birth 

Date of 
expiry 

Date of issue Passport No. Father's Name First Name Sure Name  

        1 

        2 

        3 

        4 

        5 

        6 

        7 

        8 

        9 

        10 

11        11 

        12 


